

Sessions Case 02/2023(02/23)

Order No. 07

Dtd. 22.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.
Ld. adv. for the accud. person files absent petition on the ground of
illness and the same is considered.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix. 02.11.23 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected
by me
Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Darjeeling